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Patented Technology:
Bur Will Not Jump Out
When Rotating

Model
Head
Air Pressure
Rotor Speed
Power
Water Flow
Water Pressure
Atomization Pressure
Noise
Bur Size
Chuck Type
Spray
Coupling Type
Bearing
Material
Disinfection
Cartridge
OEM / ODM
Patent
Warranty

Dental Tech
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Japanese Ceramic Bearing Push Button

Quiet Operation,Noise Holes Connection
Testing Is < 60dB

X0
Torque
0.25(Mpa)-0.3(Mpa)
300(krpm)-350(krpm)
0.4(N)-0.45(N)/ 22W-24W
90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
0.2(Mpa)-0.23(Mpa)
0.3(Mpa)-0.35(Mpa)
<60dB
O 1.59mm-®1.60mm
Push Botton
Single Spray
2 Holes / 4 Holes
Janpanese Cearmic Bearing
Copper
135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
Exposed
Available
Bur Will Not Jump Out When Rotating
Half Year
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Model
Head
Air Pressure
Rotor Speed
Power
Water Flow
Water Pressure
Atomization Pressure
Noise
Bur Size
Chuck Type
Spray
Coupling Type
Bearing
Material
Disinfection
Cartridge
OEM / ODM
Patent
Warranty

|

Standard Head

N

Patented Technology:
Bur Will Not Jump Out
When Rotating

L4

Dental Tech

X3
Standard Head
0.22(Mpa)-0.25(Mpa)
350(krpm)-400(krpm)
0.4(N)-0.45(N)/ 22W-24W
90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
0.2(Mpa)-0.23(Mpa)
0.3(Mpa)-0.35(Mpa)
<60dB
O 1.59mm-®1.60mm
Push Botton
Single Spray
2 Holes / 4 Holes
Janpanese Cearmic Bearing
Copper
135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
Exposed
Available
Bur Will Not Jump Out When Rotating
Half Year

Japanese Ceramic Bearing Push Button

Quiet Operation,Noise Holes Connection
Testing Is < 60dB
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SMD Technology,
1200 Times Under
135°C Sterilization

Model
Head
Air Pressure
Rotor Speed
Power
Water Flow
Water Pressure
Atomization Pressure
Noise
Bur Size
Chuck Type
Light
Luminance
Temperature
Power
Bearing

Spray

Three Water Spray,
High Cooling Effect

Q0

Torque,Integrated Torque Head

0.25(Mpa)-0.3(Mpa)
300(krpm)-350(krpm)
0.4(N)-0.45(N)/ 22W-24W
90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
0.2(Mpa)-0.23(Mpa)
0.3(Mpa)-0.35(Mpa)
<60dB
® 1.59mm-01.60mm
Push Botton
SMD
16000(LUX)-20000(LUX)
5500(K)-6000(K)
Self-generating LED
Janpanese Cearmic Bearing

Triple Water Spray

Integrated Torque Head
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Bur 25mm

Dental Tech

Using Specialized Bur Air Is Exhausted Through Standard Head
—25mm The Back Of The Handpiece
Technical Data \\\\
Model X4
Head Standard Head

Air Pressure

0.22(Mpa)-0.25(Mpa)

Rotor Speed 350(krpm)-400(krpm)
Power 0.35(N)-0.4(N)/ 20W
Water Flow 90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
Water Pressure 0.2(Mpa)-0.23(Mpa)
Noise <60dB
Bur Size @ 1.59mm-®1.60mm
Chuck Type Push Botton
Spray Single Spray
Coupling Type 2 Holes / 4 Holes
Bearing Janpanese Cearmic Bearing
Material Copper
Weight 65.7g
Head Height (mm) 13.5
Head Diameter (mm) 11.2

Disinfection 135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
Cartridge Cover
OEM / ODM Available
Patent Bur Will Not Jump Out When Rotating

Warranty

Half Year
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Model
Head

Air Pressure
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Dental Tech

Q4
Standard Head
0.22(Mpa)-0.25(Mpa)

Rotor Speed 350(krpm)-400(krpm)
Power 0.35(N)-0.4(N)/ 20W
Water Flow 90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
Water Pressure 0.2(Mpa)-0.23(Mpa)
Noise <60dB
Chuck Type Push Botton
Spray Single Spray
Light LED
Coupling Type 2 Holes / 4 Holes
Bearing Janpanese Cearmic Bearing
Weight 65.7g
Head Height (mm) 13.5
Head Diameter (mm) 11.2

Disinfection 135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
Cartridge Cover
OEM / ODM Available
Patent Bur Will Not Jump Out When Rotating
Warranty Half Year
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Using Specialized Bur Air Is Exhausted Through Standard Head Unique 45 Degree Angled
25mm The Back Of The Handpiece With Led
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Dental Tech
Model C7
Gear Ratio 1:5
Connector E-type
Max Speed 200,000rpm
Noise <60 dB
Light LED Fiber Optic
Power Electric
Spray Triple Water Spray
Chuck Type Push Botton
Bearing Imported Bearing
OEM/ODM Available
Warranty 1 Year
Weight 69.3¢g
Cutting Faster:Large Torque, Faster Crown Breaking g

And Pulp Opening,Bur Will Not Get Stuck

Small Jitter: Swing Range <0.02mm, Grinding Surface
Is Smooth And Clean Without Steps

Controllable Speed: Precisely Set The Best Speed ,
Avoiding Excessive Preparation And Correction
Grinding,Ensure The Best Treatment Effect

Noise < 60 dB: Healthier Dentists, More Comfortable
Patients, Easier Diagnosis And Treatment Of
Children's Teeth

Zero Return Suction: Effectively Prevent
Cross-Infection , Make Doctors And Patients Safer

@
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C WO Chuck Type:Latch Type 3:2
i\ (AT
External Water Irrigation J,Uh‘/
< 1

Water And Air Is Separately Divided

1 Year Warranty ) /

Can Be Connected With Polishing Brush,
Burs,Casting Ring,Grinding Head,Root Canal Needle And So On

Model CWO0
Air Pressure 0.25(Mpa)-0.3(Mpa)
Rotor Speed 18,000 - 21,000 rpm
Power 0.4(N)-0.45(N)/ 22W-24W
Water Flow 90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
Water Pressure 198Kpa(2Kg)
Atomization Pressure 0.3(Mpa)-0.35(Mpa)
Noise <65dB
Bur Size ®2.334-02.355(mm)
Chuck Type Latch Type
Spray Single Water Spray
Coupling Type 2 Holes / 4 Holes
A Bearing Imported Bearing
Material Copper
Disinfection 135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
OEM / ODM Available
Warranty 1 Year

1.External Water Irrigation
Remark 2.Can Be Connected With Polishing Brush,Burs, Casting
Ring, Grinding Head, Root Canal Needle And So On
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Dental Handpiece
— —CNO

Patent Technology:Self-lubricating Of Air Motor «
Internal Water Irrigation
Chuck Type:Push Button LS

Imported Bearing

1 Year Warranty v
Can Be Connected With Polishing Brush,Burs,
Casting Ring,Grinding Head,Root Canal Needle And So On
Model CNO
Air Pressure 0.25(Mpa)-0.3(Mpa)
Rotor Speed 18,000 - 21,000 rpm
Power 0.4(N)-0.45(N)/ 22W-24W
Water Flow 90(min/ml)-110(min/ml)
Water Pressure 198Kpa(2Kg)
Atomization Pressure 0.3(Mpa)-0.35(Mpa)
Noise <65dB
Bur Size ®2.334-02.355(mm)
Chuck Type Push Botton
Spray Single Water Spray
Coupling Type 2 Holes / 4 Holes
Bearing Imported Bearing
Material Copper
Disinfection 135°C High Temperature And High Pressure Resistance
OEM / ODM Available
Warranty 1 Year
Patent Self-lubricating Of Air Motor

1.Internal Water Irrigation
Remark 2.Can Be Connected With Polishing Brush,Burs, Casting
Ring, Grinding Head, Root Canal Needle And So On



